Fox and Hounds Chase

Fox and Hounds Chase
N. Runner / Dave Parry Summer Series 2017

Pos. No.
1 508
2 306
3 309
4 310
5 301
6 505
7 307
8 510
9 302

10 602
11 700
12 709
13 118
14 703
15 502
16 600
17 607
18 503
19 3
20 701
21 511
22 504
23 4
24 807
25 305
26 704
27 304
28 5
29 802
30 151
31 6
32 706
33 300
34 308
35 507
36 707
37 605
38 603
39 804
40 608
41 7
42 501
43 705
44 500
45 710
46 601
47 805
48 2
49 806
50 275
51 801
52 800

Name

Paul Whittaker
Jon Waller
Daniel Braun
Thomas Ratcliffe
Tim Grimwood
Simon Rycroft
Joe Leadley
Tony Holland
John Melbourne
Richard Clarke
Joe Blackett
David Hughes
Kay Neesam
Kevin McLoughlin
Russ Grayson
Dean Stockwell
Brendan Anglim
Gareth Wilson
Catherine Williamson
Rob Williamson
Paul McGough
Richard Veitch
Rhona Haslam
Mick Clarke
Thomas Jones
David Allison
Robert Allinson
Angharad Owen
Paul Smith

Ella Towers
Kimberley Skiba
Andrew Marshall
Andrew Hayes
Sam Leadley

lan Oldham

lan Smallwood
Mark Potter
Richard Johnson
Thomas Bunn
Graeme Addison
Katie Smith

Mark Smith
Nicholas Cousins
Martin Clements
Gavin Drummond
Vincent Stockwell
Gary Beard
Caroline Graham
Andrew Johnson
Sue Haslam
Julian Barwick
David Robinson

Northern Runner / Dave Parry Summer Series 2017

Club

York Acorn
Penistone

Esk Valley Fell Club
York Knavesmire
Swaledale Runners
Pickering AC.
Individual#

NFR

Tadworth AC
Individual#

DPFR

North York Moors
New Marske H.
North York Moors
Pickering AC.

Esk Valley Fell Club
CLOK

North York Moors
Loftus & Whitby
Loftus & Whitby
North York Moors
Redcar RC
Scarborough AC
Loftus & Whitby
Redcar RC

North York Moors
Redcar RC

Loftus & Whitby
Loftus & Whitby
Individual#

North York Moors
Loftus & Whitby
Stockton Striders
Individual#
Swaledale Runners
York Acorn

North York Moors
Pickering AC.

New Marske H.
Sedgefield H.

York Knavesmire
North Shields Poly
Pickering AC.
Individual#
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
Loftus & Whitby
Swaledale Runners
York Knavesmire
Scarborough AC
North York Moors
FRA#
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time
78.50
79.18
79.32
80.46
80.54
81.40
82.31
82.43
82.54
82.59
83.04
83.54
84.07
84.22
84.58
85.56
88.20
88.29
89.03
89.57
89.57
90.00
90.04
90.26
90.36
90.37
90.51
91.00
91.06
91.07
91.08
91.40
91.59
92.23
92.36
93.00
93.19
94.07
94.29
94.52
95.04
95.36
96.02
96.10
96.32
96.34
96.55
97.20
97.23
99.17
99.44
100.20

17-May-17
Race 1

cat/pos/pts
M40/1/50/50
MO/1/50/50
MO/2/48/48
MO/3/46/46
MO/4/45/45
M40/2/48/48
MO/5/44/44
M40/3/46/46
MO/6/43/43
M70/1/50/50
M50/1/50/50
M50/2/48/48
F50/1/50/50
M50/3/46/46
M40/4/45/45
M45/1/50/50
M45/2/48/48
M40/5/44/44
FO/1/50/50
M50/4/45/45
M40/6/43/43
M40/7/42/42
FO/2/48/48
M55/1/50/50
MQ/7/42/42
M50/5/44/44
MO/8/41/41
FO/3/46/46
M55/2/48/48
F45/1/50/50
FO/4/45/45
M50/6/43/43
MQ/9/40/40
MO/10/39/39
M40/8/41/41
M50/7/42/42
M45/3/46/46
M45/4/45/45
M55/3/46/46
M45/5/44/44
FO/5/44/44
M40/9/40/40
M50/8/41/41
M40/10/39/39
M50/9/40/40
M45/6/43/43
M50/10/39/39
FO/6/43/43
M55/4/45/45
F60/1/50/50
M55/5/44/44
M55/6/43/43
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Fox and Hounds Chase

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

(End)

609 Andy Harland
708 Chris Price
100 Fiona Hutchinson
506 Alan Smitheman
702 Russ Charlton
900 Mick McGurk
8 Louise Venables
606 Simon Rek
950 Eddie Meehan
1 Nikola Carr
808 lan Michael Robinson
150 Debbie Rycroft
509 Neil Embleton
1000 Ronnie Sherwood
803 Geoff Hine
303 Jamie Baldersera
Teams: Club
male: 1 North York Moors 'A’
2 Pickering AC. A’
3 Loftus & Whitby 'A’
4 Esk Valley Fell Club 'A'
5 North York Moors 'B'
female: 1 Loftus & Whitby 'A’
2 Scarborough AC 'A'
3 York Knavesmire 'A'
* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)
Next Race: Ossy Oiks

Northern Runner / Dave Parry Summer Series 2017

Individual#

York Acorn
Individual#

Loftus & Whitby
Pickering AC.

New Marske H.
York Knavesmire
Quakers

North York Moors
Scarborough AC
Esk Valley Fell Club
Pickering AC.
Darlington Harriers
New Marske H.

Esk Valley Fell Club
Darlington Harriers

Points

61
88
90
108
146

20
24
32

07-Jun-17
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100.28
100.34
101.30
101.39
101.49
102.02
104.03
106.21
106.53
109.07
112.16
112.24
112.31
114.21
120.13

DNF

Positions

12,13,17,19
6,14,32,36
18,21,25,26
3,15,39,51
23,31,42,50

2,4,(14)
3,9,12
7,11,(14)

M45/7/42/42
M50/11/38/38
F40/1/50/50
M40/11/38/38
M50/12/37/37
M60/1/50/50
FO/7/42/42
M45/8/41/41
M65/1/50/50
FO/8/41/41
M55/7/42/42
F45/2/48/48
M40/12/37/37
M70/2/48/48
M55/8/41/41
MO/11/38/38

Team pts

15
14
13
12
11

15
14
13
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